2245 KENNEDY ROAD
BRISTOL, ILLINOIS 60512

BLACKBERRY OAKS

1% Place $250
2" Place $175
3" Place $125
4" Place $80
5" Place $70
6" Place $60
7" Place $50

P: 630.553.7170
WWWBLACKBERRYOAKS.COM

—A——

2020 Club Championship
Senior Flight Results

“Senior” Flight
John Steiner
Roger Sawdey
Dave Hochberg (4 on #18)
Jeff Phillips
Glen Coker
Joe Sells
Jim Wood

67-67
70-71
72-73
72-73
66-80
72-75
71-78

***ALL PAYOUTS IN THE FORM OF MERCHANDISE CREDIT***

***SUDDEN DEATH PLAYOFF FOR 13T PLACE TIES***

134
141
145
145
146
147
149

***ALL OTHER TIES DECIDED BY MATCHING SCORECARDS FROM SUNDAY,
STARTING ON HOLE #18 AND WORKING BACKWARDS***

BLACKBERRY OAKS GOLF COURSI
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